Position

Line Supervisor

Line Supervisor

Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker
Line Supervisor

Electrical Line Worker
Line Supervisor

Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker
Electrical Line Worker

Electrical Line Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Department

Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division
Line Division

Line Division

Total Wages

$191,636
$188,053
$187,741
$183,265
$179,519
$172,708
$172,228
$165,368
$163,365
$158,921
$156,305
$152,900
$151,075
$148,684
$146,546
$145,708
$139,351
$137,024
$134,418
$131,380
$128,392
$121,385
$121,174
$120,495
$115,776
$114,364
$100,051

$53,474

$51,129

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$64,916
$64,630
$61,781
$61,878
$64,257
$59,736
$65,135
$49,507
$61,195
$60,144
$58,793
$60,640
$45,403
$60,910
$64,733
$49,839
$60,604
$55,870
$60,663
$55,330
$51,460
$59,987
$61,088
$51,249
$55,294
$60,429
$61,567
$23,537
$23,814



