Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Line Supervisor		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$191,636	\$64,916
Line Supervisor		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$188,053	\$64,630
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$187,741	\$61,781
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$183,265	\$61,878
Line Supervisor		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$179,519	\$64,257
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$172,708	\$59,736
Line Supervisor		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$172,228	\$65,135
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$165,368	\$49,507
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$163,365	\$61,195
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$158,921	\$60,144
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$156,305	\$58,793
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$152,900	\$60,640
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$151,075	\$45,403
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$148,684	\$60,910
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$146,546	\$64,733
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$145,708	\$49,839
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$139,351	\$60,604
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$137,024	\$55,870
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$134,418	\$60,663
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$131,380	\$55,330
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$128,392	\$51,460
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$121,385	\$59,987
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$121,174	\$61,088
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$120,495	\$51,249
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$115,776	\$55,294
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$114,364	\$60,429
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$100,051	\$61,567
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$53,474	\$23,537
Electrical Line Worker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Division	\$51,129	\$23,814